New Generation Milling Tool
- RM4, as a multi functional milling tool, offers economical 4 cutting
edges by using innovative double-sided insert.
- RM4 provides long tool life due to the low cutting force it makes
during the machining. Specially designed chip breaker consists of
high rake angle and strong cutting edge decreases the cutting load,
effectively.
- RM4 is multi functional tool can covers facing, side cutting,

Grade Dimensions (mm)
LNMX151008PNR-MM 15.0 10.0 10.0 0.8 4.5
LNEX151008PNR-MM 15.0 10.0 10.0 0.8 4.5
LNMX151008PNR-MF 15.0 10.0 10.0 0.8 4.5
LNEX151008PNR-MF 15.0 10.0 10.0 0.8 4.5
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
D min
(mm)
Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4Rich Mill- RM4
RM4 Shank
RM4 Cutter
RM4PS4000 Series
Designation øD L ød h ap
(Max.depth ofcut)
Stock
RM4PS4032HR-S32 32 125 32 40 19 36 14 30 2
RM4PS4040HR-S32 40 125 32 42 19 36 14 30 3
RM4PS4050HR-S32 50 125 32 45 19 36 14 30 3
14.0
RM4PS4050HR-S32M 50 125 32 45 19 36 14 30 4
RM4PS4063HR-S32 63 125 32 45 19 36 14 30 4
RM4PS4063HR-S32M 63 125 32 45 19 36 14 30 6
Ø32 ~ Ø63 (with coolant hole)
R L
1 2 3
RM4PC(M)4000 Series
Designation øD øD2 ød ød1 ød2 F a b E ap
(Max.depth of cut)
Stock
RM4PCM4050HR 50 46 22 11 18 40 10.4 6.3 20 3
RM4PCM4050HR-M 50 46 22 11 18 40 10.4 6.3 20 4
RM4PCM4063HR 63 49 22 11 18 40 10.4 6.3 20 4
RM4PCM4063HR-M 63 49 22 11 18 40 10.4 6.3 20 6
RM4PC(M)4080HR 80 57 25.4(27) 14 20 50 9.75(12.4) 6.0(7.0) 25(22) 5
RM4PC(M)4080HR-M 80 57 25.4(27) 14 20 50 9.75(12.4) 6.0(7.0) 25(22) 7
14.0
RM4PC(M)4100HR 100 67 31.75(32) 18 26 50(63) 12.95(14.4) 8.0(8.0) 33(25) 5